P e RANITYEN Y. Y
PARCEL
NUMBER

3-19-206-043

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70.00 FT.

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LOT # 18661 GLENCO ESTS SEC 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-14-93

10-1-93

4-15-02
3-18-03

WOOD YATES GROUP, INC. THE

RICHARDS, LARRY P. & RUTH E. C.F. 103.60
CARTWRIGHT ROBERT R & JULIE K SP 132,000
JOHNSTON TIMOTHY M & KAREN D

S.P. 134,000
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